
CLASSEMENT SCRATCH 7.5 KM

Classement Dossard Nom Prenom Categorie Temps

1 203 VILLAIN JEAN-FRANCOIS SE H 00:28:12

2 2 HEINTZ FRANCK V1 H 00:28:56

3 196 LETELLIER FREDERIC SE H 00:28:59

4 70 VARDON GILLES SE H 00:29:02

5 175 BASILE NATHAN JUN H 00:29:08

6 207 RETTIEN PAUL SE H 00:29:17

7 28 LEBOURG NICOLAS CAD H 00:29:18

8 145 BREMAUD JULIEN SE H 00:29:46

9 195 LOEUILLET VINCENT SE H 00:30:11

10 108 LIEVRARD MAXENCE SE H 00:30:13

11 7 LAVENU OLIVIER SE H 00:30:30

12 183 JACQUOT PATRICK SE H 00:30:38

13 194 BONTE BENJAMIN V1 H 00:30:45

14 43 BULVESTRE PHILIPPE V2 H 00:30:57

15 97 FERVIN NICOLAS V1 H 00:31:10

16 214 LEBOURG CEDRIC SE H 00:31:14

17 73 NICOLLE CHRISTOPHE V1 H 00:31:21

18 25 DUPRE MARTIN CAD H 00:31:25

19 92 HAUTOT ROGER V3 H 00:31:31

20 177 DUHOO REGIS V2 H 00:31:46

21 95 CLEROUX ARMAND SE H 00:32:40

22 209 ANNE RAPHAEL SE H 00:33:00

23 192 PICOT CLEMENT CAD H 00:33:05

24 49 FESSIER DAMIEN SE H 00:33:17

25 182 MORICE LAETITIA SE F 00:33:18

26 46 DUTREUILH ALEXANDRE SE H 00:33:23

27 44 CHEMIN-FERET ALAIN V2 H 00:33:31

28 52 LEPELTIER JEAN-PIERRE V3 H 00:33:35

29 170 GAYON EMMANUEL V1 H 00:33:51

30 21 ILLAND SEBASTIEN V1 H 00:34:18

31 32 QUESNOT JULIEN SE H 00:34:27

32 15 PETIT SANDRA V1 F 00:35:13

33 42 BULTEY JEAN CLAUDE V3 H 00:35:17

34 66 RIGAUDEAU ALEXANDRE CAD H 00:35:20

35 123 BERQUIER FRANCOIS V2 H 00:35:35

36 5 DUVAL CATHERINE V1 F 00:35:50



37 166 MENARD JEAN PIERRE V2 H 00:35:59

38 65 BAIL VALERIE V2 F 00:36:26

39 135 LEPLEUX OLIVIER V2 H 00:36:28

40 201 LEDUEY RICHARD SE H 00:36:48

41 1 LEFEBVRE ALEXANDRE SE H 00:36:50

42 150 CLEROUX GILLES V3 H 00:37:08

43 47 EVRARD MARC JUN H 00:37:23

44 50 FESSIER GUILLAUME SE H 00:37:26

45 105 ROQUIN GREGORY SE H 00:37:32

46 136 LOCHEREAU ROMAIN SE H 00:37:39

47 40 RIDEL MATHILDE JUN F 00:37:42

48 78 SANTOS MICKAEL SE H 00:37:46

49 189 FOURE ARMAND V3 H 00:38:03

50 58 BROUILLIEZ JEAN-FRANCOIS V1 H 00:38:10

51 187 LAIGUILLON BRICE SE H 00:38:17

52 127 MELLION TONY SE H 00:38:19

53 162 NOUS FLORENT SE H 00:38:23

54 71 CLEMENT JONATHAN SE H 00:38:24

55 164 MASSIF DAVID SE H 00:38:30

56 176 ROUSSEL CHRISTOPHE SE H 00:38:31

57 141 DANGER GUILLAINE SE F 00:38:33

58 72 DELABARRE MARYLENE V1 F 00:38:44

59 116 DURAND MARTINE V2 F 00:38:54

60 16 BEUZELIN PEGGY SE F 00:38:59

61 132 DELAUNAY ULRICH SE H 00:39:05

62 169 LIMARE FLORENT SE H 00:39:09

63 88 VASSEUR GREGORY V1 H 00:39:11

64 144 DOS SANTOS ROMAIN V1 H 00:39:14

65 158 GRESSENT SAMANTHA SE F 00:39:18

66 200 LESAGE PIERRE SE H 00:39:23

67 147 MAIGNAN AYMERIC SE H 00:39:25

68 191 MIGRAINE CHRISTOPHE SE H 00:39:33

69 171 MARIE STEPHANE V1 H 00:39:38

70 161 BOULLE FREDERIC V1 H 00:39:40

71 113 MANGIN MATTHIEU SE H 00:39:44

72 45 CINOTTI LAURENT V1 H 00:39:51

73 193 ONFRAY GERARD V2 H 00:39:53

74 134 LOUISE JEAN GEORGES V2 H 00:39:54



75 155 BARBET LUCIE SE F 00:39:55

76 179 GOUGEARD PHILIPPE V2 H 00:39:56

77 212 FLAHAUT QUENTIN CAD H 00:40:09

78 122 MORICE PASCAL V2 H 00:40:10

79 38 CARANDANTE LUCIE CAD F 00:40:11

80 98 LEFRANCOIS STEPHANIE V1 F 00:40:12

81 48 EVRARD JEAN-NOEL V2 H 00:40:26

82 181 BLONDEL MARINE CAD F 00:41:04

83 110 DETTORI JULIEN SE F 00:41:09

84 186 LESUEUR ANAIS CAD F 00:41:20

85 87 BITAINE CHRISTOPHE V1 H 00:41:29

86 75 BOUILLON CHRISTOPHE V1 H 00:41:32

87 208 DUBOS JULIEN SE H 00:41:34

88 74 VIARD LINDA SE F 00:41:35

89 206 CARTIER CHRISTIAN V2 H 00:41:36

90 151 HOUSSIER JEAN LOUIS V2 H 00:41:38

91 148 VANRELL ADELINE SE F 00:41:40

92 89 BEAURAIN STEPHANE V1 H 00:41:45

93 31 CHAUNU CLAIRE SE F 00:42:01

94 84 COPEZ STEPHANE V2 H 00:42:08

95 85 TILLARD JEAN PIERRE V3 H 00:42:09

96 126 DUCHENE PHILIPPE V4 H 00:42:16

97 138 CAMPREDON SEBASTIEN V1 H 00:42:27

98 131 STALIN PHILIPPE V2 H 00:42:28

99 53 HEUTE PHILIPPE V2 H 00:42:39

100 39 JEDDE DOMINIQUE V2 H 00:42:40

101 82 AROUX CHRISTINE V1 F 00:42:59

102 93 BREANT ERIC V2 H 00:43:00

103 109 YON JEROME SE H 00:43:15

104 77 CHERENCE ISABELLE V2 F 00:43:27

105 115 LOISEL AMANDINE SE F 00:43:35

106 17 LEROY CHRISTOPHE V1 H 00:43:37

107 13 SIMON BRIGITTE V2 F 00:43:39

108 163 LETERTRE FRANCOIS V1 H 00:44:03

109 23 GEFFROY AMANDINE SE F 00:44:18

110 29 ROC OLIVIER V1 H 00:44:19

111 112 PUJERVIE ELAINE SE F 00:44:28

112 90 DELAFOSSE DOMINIQUE V2 H 00:44:30



113 174 GRANDJACQUES BENJAMIN SE H 00:44:33

114 79 STOCKER STEPHANIE SE F 00:44:40

115 111 DUBUC SOPHIE V1 F 00:45:07

116 146 MAUGARS JEREMY SE H 00:45:12

117 190 HAUCHARD VIRGINIE V1 F 00:45:15

118 188 KESTENAAR JULIEN SE H 00:45:20

119 57 HEOT ERICA SE F 00:45:21

120 35 LEGOIS VALERIE V2 F 00:45:25

121 217 BOUDY PRISCILLA SE F 00:45:27

122 130 CLAYES NATHALIE V1 H 00:45:50

123 26 MOUETTE STEPHANIE SE F 00:45:56

124 185 PHILIPPE CAROLE SE F 00:46:05

125 188 KESTENAAR JULIEN SE H 00:46:09

126 81 LEFRANCOIS MARGOT SE F 00:46:17

127 80 LEFRANCOIS AGNES V2 F 00:46:19

128 128 GOSSELIN BRUNO V2 H 00:46:21

129 129 BUREL LYDIA V1 F 00:46:22

130 11 CANIVET LUDIVINE SE F 00:46:24

131 83 JOUREL BRIGITTE V3 F 00:46:39

132 107 BOUFLET MARTINE V3 F 00:46:42

133 91 HEINTZ RENE V1 H 00:46:43

134 159 FREMONT CAROLE V2 F 00:46:45

135 59 BELLET JEANNICK V1 F 00:46:46

136 172 TROCHE MARIUS SE H 00:46:57

137 102 BERSOULT JEAN PIERRE V2 H 00:46:58

138 103 PREVOST-BERSOULT BARBARA SE F 00:46:59

139 86 GUILBERT GIL V1 H 00:47:04

140 18 LEROY ANGéLIQUE V1 F 00:47:15

141 68 EUDIER DELPHINE V1 F 00:47:32

142 210 BANDE CLAIRE V1 F 00:47:37

143 215 CAUMONT JEAN PAUL V2 H 00:47:38

144 12 LEBOURG PILAR V2 F 00:47:39

145 64 DURIEZ MATHILDE SE F 00:47:49

146 19 BOTTE JEAN-YVES V2 H 00:47:56

147 20 DUPARC ELIANE V2 F 00:48:10

148 119 MEILLE FABIENNE SE F 00:48:12

149 121 MONNET.DURAND VALERIE V2 F 00:48:13

150 120 CHANDRE ANNE V1 A 00:48:16



151 118 DUPRE SOPHIE V1 F 00:48:17

152 117 DUPRE CYRIL V1 H 00:48:18

153 96 VAULOUP MATTHIEU SE H 00:48:19

154 142 DEMARRAIS GWLADYS SE F 00:48:21

155 213 LECRUIT AGATHE SE F 00:48:23

156 6 VALLEE MELANIE SE F 00:48:31

157 22 BASILE VALERIE V1 F 00:48:32

158 30 BERVILLE PERRINE SE F 00:48:45

159 67 TATON-SCOTTE SYLVIE V2 F 00:48:47

160 140 LEFEBVRE CHARLOTTE SE F 00:48:51

161 114 MAZIRE MELANIE SE F 00:48:53

162 160 QUEROLLE HELENE SE F 00:49:09

163 33 DARRY-BLONDEL BARBARA V1 F 00:49:10

164 139 BLONDEL ISABELLE SE F 00:49:12

165 34 BLONDEL CELINE SE F 00:49:14

166 63 PROVINS CLAUDINE V2 F 00:49:54

167 211 HEDIN JEAN MARIE V4 H 00:49:56

168 41 BLANCHARD NICOLAS SE H 00:50:55

169 106 PHILIPPE CHRISTELLE SE F 00:51:09

170 167 HURE PHILIPPE V1 H 00:51:20

171 168 CAVELIER LOIC V1 H 00:51:22

172 153 QUESSE BERNARD SE H 00:52:46

173 152 DEPAUW MEGGIE SE F 00:52:48

174 60 PARENT-LALIBERTE SARAH-JEANNE ESP F 00:53:50

175 154 BERTIN CHARLOTTE JUN F 00:53:53

176 4 CHAMPAGNE PHILIPPE V1 H 00:54:12

177 3 CHAMPAGNE CELINE V1 F 00:54:16

178 8 FISSON BENOIT V1 H 00:54:22

179 9 FISSON SOPHIE V1 F 00:54:28

180 10 AMELOOT LYDIE V1 F 00:54:30

181 27 MAYEU VERONIQUE V1 F 00:54:31

182 180 DELIGNE MARIE CHRISTINE V1 F 00:54:33

183 24 MARCHAND MARIE SE F 00:54:51

184 216 GRUEZ CLEMENTINE ESP F 00:54:53

185 76 LEON CLARISSE V1 F 00:55:04

186 165 DUPEUBLE CHRISTEL V1 F 00:57:09

187 196 LETELLIER FREDERIC SE H 00:57:41

188 143 KRUMHOLZ LEA SE F 00:57:42



189 184 MICHAUX CLAUDIE V1 F 00:57:46

190 156 BLONDY JENNIFER SE F 00:58:30

191 157 BOUDET MELANIE SE F 00:58:32

192 204 LEROY NICOLAS SE H 00:58:57

193 205 MAUBANT GAELLE SE F 00:59:00

194 61 ARANDA MORGANE SE F 00:59:32

195 55 LOOSE ERWAN SE H 01:00:53

196 51 FRESSARD LAURA SE F 01:00:56

197 56 URBAIN KASSANDRA CAD F 01:00:59

198 36 CAUDRON ROMANE JUN F 01:01:43



7.5 KM  -  CATEGORIE SE H

Classement Dossard Nom Prenom Categorie Temps

1 203 VILLAIN JEAN-FRANCOIS SE H 00:28:12

2 196 LETELLIER FREDERIC SE H 00:28:59

3 70 VARDON GILLES SE H 00:29:02

4 207 RETTIEN PAUL SE H 00:29:17

5 145 BREMAUD JULIEN SE H 00:29:46

6 195 LOEUILLET VINCENT SE H 00:30:11

7 108 LIEVRARD MAXENCE SE H 00:30:13

8 7 LAVENU OLIVIER SE H 00:30:30

9 183 JACQUOT PATRICK SE H 00:30:38

10 214 LEBOURG CEDRIC SE H 00:31:14

7.5 KM  -  CATEGORIE V1 H

Classement Dossard Nom Prenom Categorie Temps

1 2 HEINTZ FRANCK V1 H 00:28:56

2 194 BONTE BENJAMIN V1 H 00:30:45

3 97 FERVIN NICOLAS V1 H 00:31:10

4 73 NICOLLE CHRISTOPHE V1 H 00:31:21

5 170 GAYON EMMANUEL V1 H 00:33:51

6 21 ILLAND SEBASTIEN V1 H 00:34:18

7 58 BROUILLIEZ JEAN-FRANCOIS V1 H 00:38:10

8 88 VASSEUR GREGORY V1 H 00:39:11

9 144 DOS SANTOS ROMAIN V1 H 00:39:14

10 171 MARIE STEPHANE V1 H 00:39:38

7.5 KM  -  CATEGORIE JUN H

Classement Dossard Nom Prenom Categorie Temps

1 175 BASILE NATHAN JUN H 00:29:08

2 47 EVRARD MARC JUN H 00:37:23

7.5 KM  -  CATEGORIE CAD H

Classement Dossard Nom Prenom Categorie Temps

1 28 LEBOURG NICOLAS CAD H 00:29:18

2 25 DUPRE MARTIN CAD H 00:31:25

3 192 PICOT CLEMENT CAD H 00:33:05

4 66 RIGAUDEAU ALEXANDRE CAD H 00:35:20

5 212 FLAHAUT QUENTIN CAD H 00:40:09



7.5 KM  -  CATEGORIE V2 H

Classement Dossard Nom Prenom Categorie Temps

1 43 BULVESTRE PHILIPPE V2 H 00:30:57

2 177 DUHOO REGIS V2 H 00:31:46

3 44 CHEMIN-FERET ALAIN V2 H 00:33:31

4 123 BERQUIER FRANCOIS V2 H 00:35:35

5 166 MENARD JEAN PIERRE V2 H 00:35:59

6 135 LEPLEUX OLIVIER V2 H 00:36:28

7 193 ONFRAY GERARD V2 H 00:39:53

8 134 LOUISE JEAN GEORGES V2 H 00:39:54

9 179 GOUGEARD PHILIPPE V2 H 00:39:56

10 122 MORICE PASCAL V2 H 00:40:10

7.5 KM  -  CATEGORIE V3 H

Classement Dossard Nom Prenom Categorie Temps

1 92 HAUTOT ROGER V3 H 00:31:31

2 52 LEPELTIER JEAN-PIERRE V3 H 00:33:35

3 42 BULTEY JEAN CLAUDE V3 H 00:35:17

4 150 CLEROUX GILLES V3 H 00:37:08

5 189 FOURE ARMAND V3 H 00:38:03

6 85 TILLARD JEAN PIERRE V3 H 00:42:09

7.5 KM  -  CATEGORIE SE F

Classement Dossard Nom Prenom Categorie Temps

1 182 MORICE LAETITIA SE F 00:33:18

2 141 DANGER GUILLAINE SE F 00:38:33

3 16 BEUZELIN PEGGY SE F 00:38:59

4 158 GRESSENT SAMANTHA SE F 00:39:18

5 155 BARBET LUCIE SE F 00:39:55

6 110 DETTORI JULIEN SE F 00:41:09

7 74 VIARD LINDA SE F 00:41:35

8 148 VANRELL ADELINE SE F 00:41:40

9 31 CHAUNU CLAIRE SE F 00:42:01

10 115 LOISEL AMANDINE SE F 00:43:35

7.5 KM  -  CATEGORIE V1 F

Classement Dossard Nom Prenom Categorie Temps

1 15 PETIT SANDRA V1 F 00:35:13



2 5 DUVAL CATHERINE V1 F 00:35:50

3 72 DELABARRE MARYLENE V1 F 00:38:44

4 98 LEFRANCOIS STEPHANIE V1 F 00:40:12

5 82 AROUX CHRISTINE V1 F 00:42:59

6 111 DUBUC SOPHIE V1 F 00:45:07

7 190 HAUCHARD VIRGINIE V1 F 00:45:15

8 129 BUREL LYDIA V1 F 00:46:22

9 59 BELLET JEANNICK V1 F 00:46:46

10 18 LEROY ANGéLIQUE V1 F 00:47:15

7.5 KM  -  CATEGORIE V2 F

Classement Dossard Nom Prenom Categorie Temps

1 65 BAIL VALERIE V2 F 00:36:26

2 116 DURAND MARTINE V2 F 00:38:54

3 77 CHERENCE ISABELLE V2 F 00:43:27

4 13 SIMON BRIGITTE V2 F 00:43:39

5 35 LEGOIS VALERIE V2 F 00:45:25

6 80 LEFRANCOIS AGNES V2 F 00:46:19

7 159 FREMONT CAROLE V2 F 00:46:45

8 12 LEBOURG PILAR V2 F 00:47:39

9 20 DUPARC ELIANE V2 F 00:48:10

10 121 MONNET.DURAND VALERIE V2 F 00:48:13

7.5 KM  -  CATEGORIE JUN F

Classement Dossard Nom Prenom Categorie Temps

1 40 RIDEL MATHILDE JUN F 00:37:42

2 154 BERTIN CHARLOTTE JUN F 00:53:53

3 36 CAUDRON ROMANE JUN F 01:01:43

7.5 KM  -  CATEGORIE CAD F

Classement Dossard Nom Prenom Categorie Temps

1 38 CARANDANTE LUCIE CAD F 00:40:11

2 181 BLONDEL MARINE CAD F 00:41:04

3 186 LESUEUR ANAIS CAD F 00:41:20

4 56 URBAIN KASSANDRA CAD F 01:00:59

7.5 KM  -  CATEGORIE V4 H

Classement Dossard Nom Prenom Categorie Temps



1 126 DUCHENE PHILIPPE V4 H 00:42:16

2 211 HEDIN JEAN MARIE V4 H 00:49:56

7.5 KM  -  CATEGORIE V3 F

Classement Dossard Nom Prenom Categorie Temps

1 83 JOUREL BRIGITTE V3 F 00:46:39

2 107 BOUFLET MARTINE V3 F 00:46:42

7.5 KM  -  CATEGORIE V1 A

Classement Dossard Nom Prenom Categorie Temps

1 120 CHANDRE ANNE V1 A 00:48:16

7.5 KM  -  CATEGORIE ESP F

Classement Dossard Nom Prenom Categorie Temps

1 60 PARENT-LALIBERTE SARAH-JEANNE ESP F 00:53:50

2 216 GRUEZ CLEMENTINE ESP F 00:54:53



CLASSEMENT SCRATCH 15 KM

Classement Dossard Nom Prenom Categorie Temps

1 689 BOUMKAIS FARID V1 H 00:52:38

2 694 RALLIN TEDDY V1 H 00:53:19

3 693 CHAZEAULT YVES SE H 00:53:35

4 691 FAIZ HASSAN V2 H 00:54:45

5 502 THIERRY GRÉGORY SE H 00:55:32

6 584 DIEN FREDERIC SE H 00:56:11

7 685 SESSA JEREMY SE H 00:58:21

8 606 FEAT EMMANUEL SE H 00:59:30

9 547 VIGNERON ROMAIN SE H 01:00:24

10 703 TESTELIN DAVID V1 H 01:01:08

11 552 BERQUIER BENOIT SE H 01:02:01

12 504 HURE JONATHAN SE H 01:02:07

13 631 LAILHEUGUE EMMANUEL V2 H 01:02:49

14 586 LECROQ THIERRY V2 H 01:02:57

15 543 LEFEBVRE LORENZO SE H 01:03:37

16 619 LOUE CEDRICK SE H 01:03:42

17 580 LEMERCIER STEPHANE V1 H 01:03:58

18 651 HEUZE CHRISTOPHE V1 H 01:04:39

19 697 GARCIN CLEMENT SE H 01:05:19

20 511 FOULDRIN THOMAS SE H 01:05:28

21 591 CHARIOT KEVIN SE H 01:05:40

22 536 DELEDALLE BENJAMIN SE H 01:05:57

23 672 LEMOING FREDERICK SE H 01:06:11

24 594 CHESNEL JULIEN SE H 01:06:38

25 674 HAUCHARD ALEXIS V1 H 01:06:43

26 525 BOUREL EMMANUEL SE H 01:06:46

27 661 MICHAUX DOMINIQUE V1 F 01:06:50

28 666 BRUNET JEROME SE H 01:06:58

29 682 AROLD MICHAEL SE H 01:07:00

30 621 MOITRY PIERRE SE H 01:07:33

31 531 BEUZELIN ARNAUD SE H 01:07:46

32 696 MAURICE MATHIEU SE H 01:07:54

33 569 GEFFROY CHARLES SE H 01:08:12

34 589 FOUCHARD STEPHANE V3 H 01:08:21

35 531 BEUZELIN ARNAUD SE H 01:08:22

36 628 DUCLOS MAXIME SE H 01:08:41



37 549 DURAND JEAN-MARC V1 H 01:09:12

38 548 DUJARDIN MATTHIEU SE H 01:09:14

39 557 BULTEY JEAN-FRANCOIS V2 H 01:09:20

40 615 BERSOULT PIERRE SE H 01:09:22

41 620 JULIEN PIERRE V1 H 01:09:26

42 520 MIGNOT STEPHANE SE H 01:09:31

43 550 DESCHAMPS TRISTAN SE H 01:09:39

44 680 LACHEVRE JEAN MARIE V3 H 01:09:42

45 679 VERMANDEZ ALAIN V3 H 01:10:01

46 655 KUHN GERALDINE SE F 01:10:18

47 568 TALLEUR FRANCK V1 H 01:10:22

48 517 LEGRAS ARNAUD V1 H 01:10:26

49 588 MABIT LUC V4 H 01:10:35

50 617 BONAMY NICOLAS JUN H 01:10:45

51 671 LEMONNIER LAURENT V1 H 01:10:54

52 579 PALFRAY CHARLES SE H 01:10:57

53 700 THEPAULT FRANCK V1 H 01:11:01

54 662 BRETTEVILLE DOMINIQUE V1 H 01:11:10

55 659 AUGUSTE CHRISTOPHE V1 H 01:11:47

56 639 RICHARD NICOLAS V1 H 01:11:53

57 600 BUTAEYE JULIEN SE H 01:11:56

58 529 DELANNOY MATTHIEU SE H 01:11:58

59 609 TORCHY SAMUEL V1 H 01:12:00

60 598 VOIMENT GUILLAUME V1 H 01:12:02

61 610 DELAPORTE LAURENT V1 H 01:12:05

62 675 MERIENNE MARC V2 H 01:12:09

63 607 DUMESNIL ALBAN V1 H 01:12:18

64 563 LE GALLIC JEAN PAUL V2 H 01:12:22

65 665 PHILIPPE JEROME V1 H 01:12:25

66 567 TOCQUEVILLE DIDIER V2 H 01:12:30

67 678 ADAM DOMINIQUE V2 H 01:13:41

68 524 CANCHY DAVID V1 H 01:13:59

69 663 HANGARD EMMANUEL V1 H 01:14:01

70 592 COLANGE FRANCOIS V2 H 01:14:14

71 523 STEPHAN GUILLAUME SE H 01:14:18

72 684 GERARD ALAIN V3 H 01:14:29

73 540 NOURY ALEXANDRE SE H 01:14:37

74 566 PERRIER JEAN PHILIPPE V1 H 01:14:42



75 576 RÉMOUSSIN KEVIN SE H 01:14:44

76 695 GUERY ALEXIS SE H 01:14:46

77 638 DUHAMEL GUILLAUME SE H 01:14:49

78 562 HUBERT JONATHAN SE H 01:14:51

79 624 LOISON JULIEN SE H 01:14:52

80 646 ROBAT FABIEN SE H 01:15:10

81 564 NOEL KATYA V1 F 01:15:11

82 687 ROSE EMMANUEL V1 H 01:15:15

83 507 BRICHLER JEAN-MARC V1 H 01:15:17

84 585 TANGUY STEPHAN V2 H 01:15:24

85 608 ZOLLI EMMANUEL V1 H 01:15:32

86 539 LELOUARD CÉDRIC SE H 01:15:35

87 641 VIRELIZIER JEAN MARC V1 H 01:15:50

88 656 THYS DAVID SE H 01:16:07

89 603 CLEROUX FABIEN SE H 01:16:09

90 654 ARANDA GERARD V2 H 01:16:16

91 640 OLIVA LOUCA CAD H 01:16:17

92 614 BUQUET MATTHIEU SE H 01:16:20

93 653 FALLUEL-MOREL ANTHONY SE H 01:16:23

94 699 ROBILLARD SYLVAIN SE H 01:16:26

95 645 PERNOT BRUNO SE H 01:16:31

96 681 BRAQUEHAIS EMMANUEL V1 H 01:16:58

97 669 PREVOST YOHANN SE H 01:17:13

98 590 GALINDO AXEL V1 H 01:17:15

99 526 BIGUET FRANCK SE H 01:17:22

100 676 PONTY JEAN LOUIS V2 H 01:17:35

101 570 CATTANEO STEFAN V1 H 01:17:55

102 634 GARDEMBAS ALAIN V2 H 01:17:58

103 622 DOUVILLE CYRILLE V1 H 01:18:01

104 704 LEBOUCHER FABRICE V1 H 01:18:04

105 533 ROBERT GUILLAUME V1 H 01:18:06

106 568 TALLEUR FRANCK V1 H 01:18:16

107 601 METAIS LUCILE SE F 01:18:23

108 597 FLEURY GUILLAUME SE H 01:18:28

109 627 MASSE STEPHANE V2 H 01:18:33

110 636 HENRY LOIC V1 H 01:18:43

111 577 RIGAUDEAU FRANCK V2 H 01:18:45

112 690 JEANDENAND SAILLARD EMMANUELLE SE F 01:18:56



113 616 MEZERAY JEROME V1 H 01:19:00

114 565 MONTIGNY LAURENT V1 H 01:19:08

115 521 THAFOURNEL EMMANUEL V1 H 01:19:22

116 664 DUPUIS PIERRE HENRY SE H 01:19:34

117 670 PERIER AURELIEN SE H 01:19:35

118 647 FONTHENEAU ANTOINE V2 H 01:19:41

119 561 FLAMANT THIERRY V1 H 01:19:47

120 528 SANNIER SYLVAIN V1 H 01:19:50

121 582 GRAUX MICHEL V3 H 01:19:59

122 558 CARON CHRISTOPHE V1 H 01:20:01

123 658 ROYER GILLES V1 H 01:20:02

124 626 DELAGE CHRISTINE V2 F 01:20:20

125 686 DUMONTIER ALEXANDRA SE F 01:20:34

126 630 BRINDEL BERTRAND V3 H 01:20:37

127 629 QUILAN MICHELLE V2 F 01:20:50

128 623 LEBOUCHER CLAIRE SE F 01:20:53

129 532 CORIS JEAN-PAUL V1 H 01:21:00

130 637 DUSSART XAVIER V1 H 01:21:11

131 633 MASSON STEPHANE V2 H 01:21:31

132 652 PHILIPPE PIERRE-OLIVIER SE H 01:21:43

133 599 MANSUY ALAN SE H 01:21:46

134 612 SERREAU JEAN V2 H 01:21:50

135 602 GREMONT ARNAUD V1 H 01:22:22

136 544 PETIT LUC V1 H 01:22:26

137 534 RICHARD SYLVAIN V1 H 01:22:29

138 657 DUPEUBLE PIERRE V1 H 01:22:53

139 542 BASILE DAVID V1 H 01:23:06

140 635 RICHARD INGRID V1 F 01:23:16

141 572 BELLET BRUNO V2 H 01:23:24

142 530 VIEREN FRANCK V1 H 01:23:25

143 510 MARECHAL ISABELLE V1 F 01:23:29

144 587 BRUNET AGATHE SE F 01:23:33

145 578 PIGEOT CHRISTELLE V1 F 01:23:40

146 515 DEBONNE ALEXANDRE SE H 01:23:41

147 648 DIEULLE SEBASTIEN SE H 01:23:44

148 604 LEFEBVRE SANDRINE V1 F 01:24:00

149 503 DUVAL JEROME SE H 01:24:16

150 667 DEPIERRE JEROME V1 H 01:24:27



151 573 ANO MANUEL SE H 01:24:35

152 522 MAILLARD MEHDI SE H 01:24:36

153 625 MULOT SEBASTIEN V1 H 01:24:38

154 519 ZOLLI GAETANE SE F 01:24:48

155 506 BOUCHARIN CHRISTOPHE V1 H 01:24:51

156 595 ROUSIERES OLIVIER V1 F 01:24:59

157 702 BAUDE JEAN PIERRE V2 H 01:25:26

158 668 DELAUNE SEBASTIEN SE H 01:25:40

159 683 CAUDERLIER FRANCK V1 H 01:25:43

160 551 BEAULANT SYLVAIN V1 H 01:25:49

161 571 BONUTTO CLEMENT SE H 01:25:51

162 688 BONUTTO ALAIN V2 H 01:25:52

163 546 HELIN JACQUES V3 H 01:26:07

164 632 LETELLIER LAURENCE V1 F 01:26:16

165 559 DELANEF MARINE SE F 01:26:40

166 535 FOUCARD SABINE V1 F 01:27:04

167 698 VEN DER BRINK BARBARA V1 F 01:27:06

168 553 BASTARD BRIGITTE V2 F 01:27:14

169 518 LECOMTE SEVERINE V1 F 01:27:20

170 501 MIRABEL LUDOVIC SE H 01:27:30

171 545 MAHAY ARNAUD V3 H 01:30:52

172 574 DESSAUX ERIC V1 H 01:31:09

173 583 DUCROCQ BERTRAND V1 H 01:31:11

174 593 CAVAREC CORINE V1 F 01:31:16

175 513 ANO MARC V1 H 01:31:32

176 692 FAIZ SYLVIE SE F 01:31:50

177 677 VOISIN ALAIN V3 H 01:31:54

178 649 SINCA KEVIN SE H 01:32:07

179 650 SINCA ALEXANDRA SE F 01:32:09

180 514 ANO RAPHAEL V1 H 01:32:37

181 505 AMELOOT JOEL V1 H 01:33:56

182 673 POTTIN PASCAL V2 H 01:34:10

183 581 GROGNET ANNE-SOPHIE SE F 01:35:07

184 701 BESNIER YANNICK V2 H 01:35:41

185 613 BARTOLI FLORENCE V1 F 01:35:47

186 575 DILLARD CLAIRE SE F 01:36:13

187 537 BOUDARD DELPHINE V1 F 01:39:51

188 611 FEENY-FEREOL VERONIQUE V2 F 01:40:47



189 605 FEAT DANIEL V2 H 01:40:49

190 642 BRIAUX NATHALIE V2 F 01:45:07

191 643 BRIAUX ALBANE SE F 01:45:18

192 508 GICQUEL CHRISTINE V2 F 01:46:01

193 509 CAVOLEAU-GICQUEL MÉLANIE SE F 01:46:02

194 556 BAYLET LEA SE F 01:54:40



15 KM  -  CATEGORIE V1 H

Classement Dossard Nom Prenom Categorie Temps

1 689 BOUMKAIS FARID V1 H 00:52:38

2 694 RALLIN TEDDY V1 H 00:53:19

3 703 TESTELIN DAVID V1 H 01:01:08

4 580 LEMERCIER STEPHANE V1 H 01:03:58

5 651 HEUZE CHRISTOPHE V1 H 01:04:39

6 674 HAUCHARD ALEXIS V1 H 01:06:43

7 549 DURAND JEAN-MARC V1 H 01:09:12

8 620 JULIEN PIERRE V1 H 01:09:26

9 568 TALLEUR FRANCK V1 H 01:10:22

10 517 LEGRAS ARNAUD V1 H 01:10:26

15 KM  -  CATEGORIE SE H

Classement Dossard Nom Prenom Categorie Temps

1 693 CHAZEAULT YVES SE H 00:53:35

2 502 THIERRY GRÉGORY SE H 00:55:32

3 584 DIEN FREDERIC SE H 00:56:11

4 685 SESSA JEREMY SE H 00:58:21

5 606 FEAT EMMANUEL SE H 00:59:30

6 547 VIGNERON ROMAIN SE H 01:00:24

7 552 BERQUIER BENOIT SE H 01:02:01

8 504 HURE JONATHAN SE H 01:02:07

9 543 LEFEBVRE LORENZO SE H 01:03:37

10 619 LOUE CEDRICK SE H 01:03:42

15 KM  -  CATEGORIE V2 H

Classement Dossard Nom Prenom Categorie Temps

1 691 FAIZ HASSAN V2 H 00:54:45

2 631 LAILHEUGUE EMMANUEL V2 H 01:02:49

3 586 LECROQ THIERRY V2 H 01:02:57

4 557 BULTEY JEAN-FRANCOIS V2 H 01:09:20

5 675 MERIENNE MARC V2 H 01:12:09

6 563 LE GALLIC JEAN PAUL V2 H 01:12:22

7 567 TOCQUEVILLE DIDIER V2 H 01:12:30

8 678 ADAM DOMINIQUE V2 H 01:13:41

9 592 COLANGE FRANCOIS V2 H 01:14:14

10 585 TANGUY STEPHAN V2 H 01:15:24



15 KM  -  CATEGORIE V1 F

Classement Dossard Nom Prenom Categorie Temps

1 661 MICHAUX DOMINIQUE V1 F 01:06:50

2 564 NOEL KATYA V1 F 01:15:11

3 635 RICHARD INGRID V1 F 01:23:16

4 510 MARECHAL ISABELLE V1 F 01:23:29

5 578 PIGEOT CHRISTELLE V1 F 01:23:40

6 604 LEFEBVRE SANDRINE V1 F 01:24:00

7 595 ROUSIERES OLIVIER V1 F 01:24:59

8 632 LETELLIER LAURENCE V1 F 01:26:16

9 535 FOUCARD SABINE V1 F 01:27:04

10 698 VEN DER BRINK BARBARA V1 F 01:27:06

15 KM  -  CATEGORIE V3 H

Classement Dossard Nom Prenom Categorie Temps

1 589 FOUCHARD STEPHANE V3 H 01:08:21

2 680 LACHEVRE JEAN MARIE V3 H 01:09:42

3 679 VERMANDEZ ALAIN V3 H 01:10:01

4 684 GERARD ALAIN V3 H 01:14:29

5 582 GRAUX MICHEL V3 H 01:19:59

6 630 BRINDEL BERTRAND V3 H 01:20:37

7 546 HELIN JACQUES V3 H 01:26:07

8 545 MAHAY ARNAUD V3 H 01:30:52

9 677 VOISIN ALAIN V3 H 01:31:54

15 KM  -  CATEGORIE SE F

Classement Dossard Nom Prenom Categorie Temps

1 655 KUHN GERALDINE SE F 01:10:18

2 601 METAIS LUCILE SE F 01:18:23

3 690 JEANDENAND SAILLARD EMMANUELLE SE F 01:18:56

4 686 DUMONTIER ALEXANDRA SE F 01:20:34

5 623 LEBOUCHER CLAIRE SE F 01:20:53

6 587 BRUNET AGATHE SE F 01:23:33

7 519 ZOLLI GAETANE SE F 01:24:48

8 559 DELANEF MARINE SE F 01:26:40

9 692 FAIZ SYLVIE SE F 01:31:50

10 650 SINCA ALEXANDRA SE F 01:32:09



15 KM  -  CATEGORIE V4 H

Classement Dossard Nom Prenom Categorie Temps

1 588 MABIT LUC V4 H 01:10:35

15 KM  -  CATEGORIE JUN H

Classement Dossard Nom Prenom Categorie Temps

1 617 BONAMY NICOLAS JUN H 01:10:45

15 KM  -  CATEGORIE CAD H

Classement Dossard Nom Prenom Categorie Temps

1 640 OLIVA LOUCA CAD H 01:16:17

15 KM  -  CATEGORIE V2 F

Classement Dossard Nom Prenom Categorie Temps

1 626 DELAGE CHRISTINE V2 F 01:20:20

2 629 QUILAN MICHELLE V2 F 01:20:50

3 553 BASTARD BRIGITTE V2 F 01:27:14

4 611 FEENY-FEREOL VERONIQUE V2 F 01:40:47

5 642 BRIAUX NATHALIE V2 F 01:45:07

6 508 GICQUEL CHRISTINE V2 F 01:46:01


